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20-21 Elementary School Student Inventory

run on 02/20/2021

Elementary School Student Inventory 1 survey(s) 71 response(s)

Report Filters

School: Ethnicity: Tag:
N/A N/A N/A
Gender: Grade:

N/A N/A

Race: Term:

N/A N/A
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20-21 Elementary School Student Inventory

run on 02/20/2021

Elementary School Student Inventory 1 survey(s) 71 response(s)

AdvancED Certified Content

Demog I'aph ICS Number of Responses | Percentages of Total Responses
1. Gender

Boy 36 51%

Girl 35 49%

71 respondents

2. Race
American Indian or Alaska
Native 4 6%
Asian 1%
White 62 87%
Two or more races 4 6%
71 respondents
3. Ethnicity
Hispanic 5 7%
Not Hispanic or Latino 65 93%
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4. Grade
3rd Grade
4th Grade
5th Grade
5. Term

This is my 1st year

2 years

3 years

4 years or more

70 respondents

25 35%

26 37%

20 28%

71 respondents

6 8%

19 27%

10 14%

36 51%

71 respondents
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20-21 Elementary School Student Inventory

run on 02/20/2021

Elementary School Student Inventory

1 survey(s) 71 response(s)

AdvancED Certified Content

C. Section 1

Section score: N/A Network average: N/A

1. | set learning goals.

2. | meet or talk with an adult, other than my teacher, who helps me with
my learning needs.

3. | explore different careers.

4. | choose topics for my projects.
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Six or more Three to five One or two Never
times a year times a year times ayear
4 3 2 1
Number of Responses
Percentage of Total Responses
26 15 23 7
37% 21% 32% 10%
71 respondents
25 26 1 9
35% 37% 15% 13%
71 respondents
10 14 23 24
14% 20% 32% 34%
71 respondents
10 17 25 19
14% 24% 35% 27%
71 respondents
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20 5 17 29
5. | participate in, before or after, school activities such as sports, clubs,
ititoring, ofe. P 28% 7% 24% 41%

71 respondents
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D. Section 2

Section score: N/A Network average: N/A

1. | work on real-life problems.

2. | give class presentations or share my work with classmates.

3. | work on assignments that take more than one day to complete.
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In all of my In at least halfln at least one In none of my

classes of my classes of my classes classes
4 3 2 1
Number of Responses
Percentage of Total Responses
25 20 21 5
35% 28% 30% 7%
71 respondents
27 13 17 14
38% 18% 24% 20%
71 respondents
42 12 10 7
59% 17% 14% 10%
71 respondents
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E. Section 3

Section score: N/A Network average: N/A

1. | complete homework to review what | learned in class and/or to
prepare for the next day's lesson.

2. | complete assignments that meet my personal learning needs.

3. luse a rubric or scoring guide to help me complete an assignment.

4. | work with other students in pairs or small groups.

5. | use technology to complete assignments such as, researching,
finding information, communicating and/or creating something new.

6. | receive specific feedback about my work from my teacher and/or
classmates that help me better understand what I'm learning.

7. | am provided opportunities to correct and/or improve my work.
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In all of my In at least halfln at least one In none of my
classes of my classes of my classes classes
4 3 2 1
Number of Responses
Percentage of Total Responses
44 6 17 4
62% 8% 24% 6%
71 respondents
42 13 7 9
59% 18% 10% 13%
71 respondents
16 16 20 19
23% 23% 28% 27%
71 respondents
48 1 10 2
68% 15% 14% 3%
71 respondents
23 18 17 13
32% 25% 24% 18%
71 respondents
38 16 10 7
54% 23% 14% 10%
71 respondents
39 12 17 3
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8. | receive acknowledgement and/or praise for my strengths or
accomplishments.
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55% 17% 24% 4%
71 respondents
34 14 14 9
48% 20% 20% 13%
71 respondents
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F. Section 4

Section score: N/A Network average: N/A

1. | am safe at school.

2. | have the materials, supplies and technology | need to be successful
in school.

3. | complete work that challenges me.

4. | actively participate in class discussions and activities.
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In all of my In at least halfln at least one In none of my

classes of my classes of my classes classes

4 3 2 1

Number of Responses

Percentage of Total Responses

64 2 3 1
91% 3% 4% 1%
70 respondents
64 5 1 0
91% 7% 1% 0%
70 respondents
53 12 3 2
76% 17% 4% 3%
70 respondents
49 16 2 3
70% 23% 3% 4%

70 respondents
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